
THE SOUND OF MUSIC  
MARCH 2020 

FULL REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

 

Friday 25th October  Children’s Workshop         4.30pm – 6.30 pm 
Monday 28th October  New Members’ Auditions     7.00 pm 

followed by Open Evening and 
Company Movement Audition Piece   8.00 pm 

Wednesday 30th October Music – Audition Material    7.30 pm 

NOVEMBER 
Friday 1st November  Children’s Audition Rehearsal       5.30pm – 6.30 pm 

Principals Audition Pieces    7.00 pm 
 

SUNDAY 3rd NOVEMBER  AUDITION DAY      9.30 am 
     Children’s Auditions Including Liesl   9.30 am 
     Full Company Movement & Singing   1.00 pm 
     Principal Auditions      
 
Monday 4th November  NO REHEARSAL 
Wednesday 6th November Music Rehearsal       7.30 pm 
Friday 8th November  Children’s Rehearsal     6.00 pm 
Monday 11th November  Music Rehearsal       7.30 pm 
Wednesday 13th November Music Rehearsal       7.30 pm 
Friday 15th November  Children’s Rehearsal      6.00 pm 
Monday 18th November          7.30 pm 
Wednesday 20th November NO REHEARSAL 
Friday 22nd November  NO REHEARSAL      
Monday 25th November          7.30 pm 
Wednesday 27th November         7.30 pm 
Friday 29th November  Children’s Rehearsal      6.00 pm 
   

DECEMBER 
Monday 2nd December          7.30 pm 
Wednesday 4th December         7.30 pm 
Friday 6th December  Children’s Rehearsal      6.00 pm 
Monday 9th December          7.30 pm 
Wednesday 11th December         7.30 pm 
Friday 13th December  Children’s Rehearsal      6.00 pm 
Monday 16th December           7.30 pm 
Wednesday 18th December         7.30 pm 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 



JANUARY 2019 
 
Monday 6th January  Music Call       7.30 pm 
Wednesday 8th January  Principal Call with Assistant      7.30 pm 
Friday 10th January  Children’s Call with Assistant      6.00 pm 
Monday 13th January          7.30 pm 
Tuesday 14th January  Definite Call with Sheila & Gill    7.30 pm 
Wednesday 15th January  Principal Dialogue      7.30 pm 
Friday 17th January  NO REHEARSAL  
Monday 20th January          7.30 pm 
Wednesday 22nd January          7.30 pm 
Friday 24th January  Children’s Rehearsal      6.00 pm 
Monday 27th January          7.30 pm 
Wednesday 29th January          7.30 pm 
Friday 31st January  Children’s Rehearsal             6.00 pm 
 

FEBRUARY 
Monday 3rd February          7.30 pm 
Wednesday 5th February          7.30 pm 
Friday 7th February   
Monday 10th February          7.30 pm 
Wednesday 12th February         7.30 pm 
Friday 14th February      
Monday 17th February          7.30 pm 
Wednesday 19th February         7.30 pm 
Friday 21st February   
Monday 24th February  FULL RUN       7.00 pm 
Wednesday 26th February FULL RUN       7.00 pm 
Friday 28th February  FULL RUN       7.00 pm 
 

MARCH 
Monday 2nd March  FULL RUN       7.00 pm 
Wednesday 4th March  FULL RUN       7.00 pm 
Friday 6th March   FULL RUN       7.00 pm 
Sunday 8th March   Get-In then Technical Run(s) 
Monday 9th March   FIRST Dress Rehearsal  
Tuesday 10th March  SECOND Dress Rehearsal 
Wednesday 11th March  Opening Night 
 


